
iGEM 2012 High School Jamboree
June 29 - 30, 2012

Greenfield Central High School

Friday
6:00 - 8:00 PM

7:00 - 8:00 PM

Saturday
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

Media Center CMR Blue and Gold Room

9:30 AM NC School of Sci Math Lethbridge Canada CSIA SouthKorea

10:00 AM WarrenCentral WCC IN Evansville Central Heidelberg LSL

10:30 AM

11:00 AM CIDEB-UANL Mexico Sharon BasicallyAcid AUC Turkey

11:30 AM Dalton School NY Saloniki Greece 12 SouthBendMishawakaIN

12:00 PM

1:30 PM GreenfieldCentral IN Tyngsboro MA Tigers BioscienceDragons AZ

2:00 PM BVCAPS Research KS PrepaTec GarzaSadaMx Hewitt-Trussville

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Food or Energy Health or Medicine Foundational Advance

Environment Information Processing New Application

Dinner

Awards Ceremony

Practice Sessions (with pizza and soda)

Registration / Breakfast

Opening Ceremony

Travel to presentation rooms

Break (with snacks)

End

K
ey

:

Instructor meet-up

Lunch

iGEM from Above

Poster Reception (with snacks)

Finalist Presentations (with 3 finalists)


