

iGEM 2012 High School Jamboree

June 29 - 30, 2012

Greenfield Central High School

Friday

7:00 - 8:00 PM	Instructor meet-up		
6:00 - 8:00 PM	Practice Sessions (with pizza and soda)		

Saturday

8:00 AM	Registration / Breakfast				
9:00 AM	Opening Ceremony				
9:20 AM	Travel to presentation rooms				
	Media Center	CMR	Blue and Gold Room		
9:30 AM	NC School of Sci Math	Lethbridge Canada	CSIA SouthKorea		
10:00 AM	WarrenCentral WCC IN	Evansville Central	Heidelberg LSL		
10:30 AM	Break (with snacks)				
11:00 AM	CIDEB-UANL Mexico	Sharon BasicallyAcid	AUC Turkey		
11:30 AM	Dalton School NY	Saloniki Greece 12	SouthBendMishawakaIN		
12:00 PM	Lunch				
1:30 PM	GreenfieldCentral IN	Tyngsboro MA Tigers	BioscienceDragons AZ		
2:00 PM	BVCAPS Research KS	PrepaTec GarzaSadaMx	Hewitt-Trussville		
2:30 PM	iGEM from Above				
3:00 PM	Poster Reception (with snacks)				
4:00 PM	Finalist Presentations (with 3 finalists)				
5:00 PM	Dinner				
6:00 PM	Awards Ceremony				
6:30 PM	End				

Key:	Food or Energy	Health or Medicine	Foundational Advance
	Environment	Information Processing	New Application